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
counts can ensure the
money buyers are saving
for their homes is protect-
ed and not subject to mar-
ket fluctuations.

Saving enough to make
a down payment on a
home can be accom-
plished if buyers stay dis-
ciplined with regard to
saving and make sound fi-
nancial decisions.

How to save enough
for a down payment on a house

https://www.facebook.com/LeePublicationsRealEstate/

mailto:mormileplumbing@yahoo.com
http://www.mormileplumbingandheating.com
http://www.vmackey.ihouse2000.com
mailto:vmackeyrealestate@albany.twcbc.com
https://www.facebook.com/LeePublicationsRealEstate/
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Anthony Gucciardo
Broker/Owner

(518) 331-3785
AnthonyGucciardo.com 

Over 400 
Homes 

SOLD in 
2016 valued 

at $104 
million!

“Always getting as 
much exposure 

for my clients 
as possible”

-Anthony Gucciardo

Covington Woods 
$379,900
2946 sq ft 

330 Highgate Dr 
Slingerlands

Totally upgraded Custom 
home w/ 2 master suites in 

Convington Woods. 
Soaring ceilings in formal LR. Gracious 150K addition 

will please those with the most particular taste. Gourmet 
chef quality kitchen features slate floor, custom maple 
cabinets w/ under cab lighting, dbl sink, sub zero ref, 
tumbled marble back splash, & bay window. 24 x 24 

custom “wow factor” great room w/ 9 ceilings, ash floor-
ing, 42” granite & marble gas fp. Resort quality master 

suite w/ vltd ceiling & baclony/IG pool fin bsmnt, pvt lot.

Quiet Street 
$284,800 
2102 sq ft 

7 Gurba Dr Stillwater
PRICED TO SELL! 

Exceptional opportunity 
for growing families. 
In-law or home office 

possibilities exist. Granite kitchen w/ SS appliances & 
breakfast bar. 2 pellet stoves will heat entire house & keep 
your energy bills way below the average. Cherry HW flrs 
on 1st flr. Bonus rm or office above the 3+ car garage has 

private entrance & could serve as a 4th BR. Awesome 
yard w/ patio, IG pool, & large deck area. Fin bsmnt, 
newer windows, roof, & awesome wrap around front 

porch. $2500 credit to add 2nd full bath

Upper Union 
$239,800 
2288 sq ft 

1905 Union St
Niskayuna

Where can you find a 
2100+ sq ft colonial in 

the heart of 
Niskayuna at this price? 

HW flrs & wainscoting throughout. Formal LR has a gas 
FP & features a bright picturesque bay window w/ custom 
built in shelving leading out to an enclosed 3 season porch 

w/ slate floor overlooking a great back yard. Granite 
kitchen w/ white glass cabinetry, tiled back splash, & SS 
appliances. 1st flr could feature an in-law area w/ private 
bath area. 4 good sized bedrooms. Master suite with full 

bath. 2 car attached garage.

Crescent Estates South 
$299,800
 2582 sq ft 

35 Algonquin Rd 
Clifton Park

Priced to sell. This nearly 2600 
sq ft Colonial in Crescent Estates south features an open 
floor plan and tons of recent updates. Brand new Kitchen 

in 2016 including tiled back splash, SS Appliances, & 
wood laminated flooring. Newer carpet in 2015. Guest 

bath has new granite vanity & ceramic tile. Eat In kitchen 
overlooks large family room w/ brick wood burning fire 
place. Great in ground pool overlooking forever wild w/ 
room to expand yard by clearing some trees. (260’ deep). 

New furnace & central air.

Shalimar Ct 
$824,800
4000 sq ft 

1 Shalimar Ct 
Loudonville

Brick fronted Ted Cillis 
Jr. built colonial. Over 

200k in options. As guests 
pull in your circular driveway, welcome them in your 

Dramatic 2 story marble foyer w/ cast iron rails. Upgrades 
galore include HW flrs throughout, 9’ ceilings on 1st flr, 
extensive crown & basebd moldings, granite kitchen w/ 
cherry cab, breakfast nook & specialty lighting. 2 story 

fam rm w/ columns & gas fp. Resort quality master suite 
w/ dbl sinks, large tub, & tiled shower. State of the art sec 

& surveillance system. 3 car garage.

Claremont Estates 
$549,800 
3802 sq ft 

66 Claremont Dr 
Voorheesville

Exceptional opportunity 
in Voorheesville to save 

85k. This custom JJ Cillis 
built C/H colonial in Claremont Estates is situated on a 
private & peaceful cul-de-sac lot. Sun drenched 2 story 
foyer. Eat in granite kitchen w/ center island overlooks 

2 story fam room w/ cathedral ceilings, custom built in’s, 
& Gas FP. 9’ ceilings, & 1st flr study. Gorgeous trey 

ceiling in formal DR. Resort sized master suite w/ jacuzzi 
tub & shower. 2nd floor loft area. Double staircases, IG 

heated pool & Fin basement w/rec rm.

Vly Rd $479,800
4275 sq ft 

371 Vly Rd 
Niskayuna

Pull into your circular 
driveway & let the 
kids roam freely on 
this 2.8 acre private 
setting. Spacious & 

inviting 4275 sq ft Cedar sided C/H Colonial set back 
208’ off Vly Rd. Built by its current & only owners, you 

too can start making family memories here. Eat in kitchen 
w/ room for chef’s helpers overlooking 2 story fam room 

w/ FP. Guests can enjoy the 3 season room or holiday 
BBQ’s on the 680 sq ft deck- IG pool.

Off Central Ave 
$373,800
3246 sq ft 

21 Peachtree Lane 
Colonie

Walk to local shopping or 
be at the airport in under 
10 min. Spacious & open 

3246 sq ft Colonial. Party sized rooms throughout 
including gracious eat in kitchen w/ handsome tiled floor, 
newer appliances, & breakfast area leading out sliders to 
deck overlooking wooded lot. Formal DR & bright fam 
rm w/ gas fire place. HW flrs in some rooms. Brand new 
carpet. Resort sized master suite w/ huge full bath, tiled 
shower, double sinks, & walk in closet. Plenty of room 

extended guests. Energy efficient 3 zone heat.

Saratoga Lake 
$1,225,800

3192 sq ft 
65 Stony Point Rd Malta

Custom Colonial w/ 
panoramic views of 
Saratoga Lake. This 

private community of 
singularly distinct homes 
is improving & building 

up as the demand for waterfront homes increase. Gracious 
floor plan includes granite kitchen w/ SS GE monogram 
appliances, maple hw flrs throughout, 3 masonry stone 
fire place’s, tons of custom built in’s, 3 season rm & 

screened porch. Huge bonus room has kitchenette & is 
great for summer guests. Resort like master suite w/ walk 

in tiled shower, wet bar. Dock, patio, & fire pit.

Hills Rd $849,800
3868 sq ft 

22 Hills Rd 
Loudonville

Custom Ted Cillis Jr. built 
3800+ sq ft Stucco home 

on exclusive Hills Rd. 
A cut above the rest in 

both style & quality. Sun 
drenched 2 story marble foyer w/ marvelous curved iron 

railed staircase leads to stunning 2 story fam rm w/pictur-
esque glorious windows allowing year round sunshine. 

Custom chef quality kitchen w/ commercial grade appli-
ances. Real Maple HW flrs, curved walls, & soaring ceil-
ings throughout. Resort quality master suite w/ tiled shwr 

& jacuzzi tub. 4 season rm. Wine cellar & speaker sys.

Private Setting 
$469,800 
2902 sq ft 

3 Sandcherry Hill Lane 
Wynantskill

Spectacular views & an 
onsite cabin. Current 

owners have $610,000 
invested in property. Immaculately maintained to the 

highest standards. Brazilian cherry HW flrs throughout. 
Gracious 1st floor includes formal DR. Granite kitchen w/ 
SS appliances, cherry cab, & recessed lighting overlook 
large fam rm w/ wood FP. Stunning “wow factor” fam 

rm. addition features knotty pine post & beam construc-
tion, 21’ ceilings, dramatic masonry floor to ceiling stone 
FP, pellet stove, & transom windows. 4 car GR. Fin/bsm

Burton Meadows 
$434,800
2710 sq ft 

1 Rose Ct Ballston Lake
Situated on a corner lot in 
Burton Meadows. Inviting 

Colonial home w/ spa-
cious open floor plan & 

abundant HW flrs including new HW’s in BR’s. Upgrades 
include tray ceilings, 3 car side load GR, 1st flr laundry/
mudroom, large granite kitchen island w/ mini fridge, SS 
appliances, & granite countertops in baths. Front porch, 
pool house, extended patio & invisible dog fence around 
entire lot. All BR’s have 32” Sharp wall TVs. Listing has 

excls. Qualified buyers only. Great yard & neighbors. 
2.5mile to Northway.

Rolling Hills 
$414,800 
2500 sq ft 

43 Ridgewood Dr 
Halfmoon

Pristine former Model 
home has been maintained 

w/ the white glove 
treatment. Tons of upgrades. Sun drenched 2 story foyer 

w/ HW flrs,& cast iron oak rails. Formal LR & DR. 1st flr 
study or 4th BR. Custom E/I kitchen w/ granite counters, 
SS appliances, & a custom flr to ceiling wall of cabinetry. 
Sliders lead out to a paver patio overlooking perfect level 
lot w/ awesome landscaping. Resort quality master suite 

w/ wow factor full bath includes stone tiled floor & 
stunning walk/in tiled shower. Total turn key.

Covington Woods 
$289,800
3764 sq ft 

308 Highgate Dr 
Slingerlands

Priced at $90.00 per sq ft. 
This 3700+ sq ft spacious 

Colonial in Covington 
Woods needs some TLC. If you’re looking for a large 

project this house is for you. Property is being sold AS IS! 
Lots of remodeling & updates are needed. Tremendous 

potential exists for growing families or those w/ needs for 
multi generational living/nanny/staff/nurses. 2nd flr 

features 6 BR’s or 5 & a study/ofs. 1st flr study could be 
BR as well. Generous room sizes, IG pool, Fin bsmnt, pvt 

lot, large deck, & more. Guild schools.

Vrooman Ave 
$249,800
 2204 sq ft 

1032 Vrooman Ave 
Niskayuna

Spacious Raised Ranch 
in the heart of Niskayuna. 

Situated on a park like 
setting sits this 2200+ sq 

ft home. Generous room sizes throughout. Eat in kitchen 
w/ SS appliances. Large deck off formal dining area. HW 

flrs throughout. Large family room with wood burning 
fire place. 1st flr bedroom and full bath. Great back yard 
and brand new driveway. 2 car attached side load garage. 

Nisky Schools. Newly paved driveway.

Pearse Rd $284,800
3584 sq ft 

940 Pearse Rd Niskayuna
You could not build this 
house today for less than 
$400k. Extended families 
take notice. Situated on a 
park like setting & a short 
walk to the Colonie golf 

course sits this 3500+ square-foot split level w/ generous 
room sizes & HW flrs throughout. Granite kitchen has 

tiled flooring & 40” custom cabinetry. Formal LR & DR. 
Party sized family room is part of the 1300+ sq ft 

expansive addition including a huge 4th BR or home of-
fice w/ walk in closet, 1/2 bath & room for a shwr. 

3 season rm overlooks IG pool.WOW

Off Old Niskayuna 
Rd $274,800

1500 sq ft 
6 Sandra Sue Dr 

Loudonville
Spacious L-Shaped 
1500+ sq ft ranch in 

desirable Loudonville 
neighborhood. Walk to local parks or elementary schools. 

Solarium sun room like no other. Gas FP in formal LR. 
Updated kitchen & HW flrs throughout. Finished 

basement w/ partial bath and office area. Relax on large 
front porch and kids play with nearby friends. Over sized 

2 car garage. AG pool, brick patio, fenced yard, newer 
lenox gas furnace, central air. North colonie schools and 

super convenient location with low taxes

Off Vly Rd 
$174,800
 908 sq ft 

5 Hillside Ave 
Colonie

If you are looking for a 
move in ready and immaculate ranch home in the Village 
of Colonie, this house is fits the bill. HW flrs throughout. 

Newer replacement windows, updated kitchen w/ dbl 
sink, tiled back splash, maple cabinetry, and large eat in 

area. Good sized bedrooms and an updated floor to ceiling 
tiled full bath. 1 car attached garage with an adjacent 3 

season room overlooking large fenced lot. Walk to local 
shopping or one of the many local eateries. Low colonie 

taxes and South Col. schools.

Cul-De-Sac setting 
$216,800
2132 sq ft 

1 Jesse Ct Glenville
The seller has over 275k 
into this property. This 
immaculate & updated 
Brick fronted Raised 
Ranch is situated on a 

private landscaped cul-de-sac lot & features upgrades 
galore. Refinished HW flrs throughout. Eat in kitchen 

has breakfast bar, tiled back splash & formal dining area 
leading out sliders to a composite deck overlooking large 
lot w/ AG pool. Recent updates include newer roof in ‘08, 

furnace ‘09, H20 tank ‘11, 2 car GR & custom shed. 
2k credit to add full bath on 1st floor.

Off Rt 7 $194,800
1507 sq ft 

984 Inman Rd 
Niskayuna

PA Colonial in 
Niskayuna under 200k. 

This house has been 
priced to sell. Situated 

on a nice lot in the 
award winning Nisky School district, why rent when you 
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
2.5 baths. The large master suite has walk-in closet, master 

bath with separate tub and shower. The first floor has a great 
flow for entertaining. The eat-in kitchen has plenty of cabinetry 
and newer appliances and is open to the formal dining room 
and living room that has a gas fireplace. Enjoy the outdoor 

living space on the maintenance free back deck.

MLS 201623453  $167,300  Impressive 5BR 2.5 Bath Center 
Hall Colonial with welcoming foyer w/rounded arch doorways. 

Hardwood floors throughout. Large LR with gas insert fire-
place. Large full width sun-room with plenty of light. There is 
a formal DR that leads to the spacious eat-in kitchen w/Viking 
appliances. Steps down to a bright den and also a soon to be 
newly finished family room. Second floor has 3 large BR with 

ample closets and a full bath. Third floor has 2BR and full bath. 
Inground pool is 14x20 w/gas heater. Generator included.

MLS 201619440  $179,000  This “Home is My Home” A great 
home with all a family would need. Beautiful eat-in kitchen with 

appliances, living room, dining room, family room with gas 
fireplace. 3 bedrooms one with cathedral ceiling. 2 car heated 

garage and large lot with above ground pool. This house that is 
roomy and has a lot of warmth.

MLS 201517812  $135,000  Superb location, end of a dead end street 
on the top of the hill, country like atmosphere and privacy with all the 
amenities of the city. Spacious home boasting parquet wood floors, 

sunny inviting rooms and so much closet and storage space. Sunken 
fireplaced living room, huge formal dining room and large eat-in 

kitchen with new appliances. 3 bedrooms and a full bath up plus extra 
bedroom/den and full bath down. Fireplaced family room and 1/2 bath 

in basement. Lovely grounds, patio room-lots of house here.

MLS 201623550  $200,000  HOUSE FOR ALL REASONS... 
Inspect this gracious, edge of the city, four bedroom 2.5 bath 
executive ranch styled home with attached garage, first floor 
laundry and many amenities including a queen sized formal 
dining room, new kitchen with quartz counter-tops, tile back 
splash, gas fireplace, central air condtioning and sitting on a 

private oak treed lot.

MLS 201621826  $229,900  Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bath Raised Ranch 
style home conveniently located near school, shopping and amenities. 

Hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen, dining room and living room featured 
on first floor. The downstairs could easily be an in-law area complete 
with kitchen and living room. There’s a two car garage along with a 

36x34 (24 wide front) garage with built in cabinets, heated and insulated. 
This is not a home to just drive by... take time to appreciate the quality!

MLS 201615961  
$259,900

NEW PRICE  
PEACEFUL 

ENJOYMENT! 
Inspect this 

extremely well 
maintained

3BR home with 
phenomenal landscaping and beautifully finished basement 
for additional living/sleeping. So many above grade features 

to enjoy including “wine/coffee room”, Buderus Furnace, 
roof, R/O drinking water system, quiet ductless A/C units, 

and Culligan H2O filter. So many fine features inside and out 
to make living simple, quiet and enjoyable. Master BA has 

spa feel with shower and large new claw-foot tub

MLS 
201618350  
$214,900  
Ageless 

architecture is 
reflected in this 

period
4+ bedroom, 

2 and half 
bath Victorian. 
Enhanced by 
an array of 

colorful stained 
glass windows, choice natural wood work and hardwood floors, 

elaborate tin and wooden ceilings, antique sconces and
fireplace tile work.

http://www.coldwellbankerams.com



